

Bid #19-938T Project #2018-13 AT: TOWN OF WESTPORT DATE: September 7, 2018 ENG/ARCH: TOWN OF WESTPORT ESTIMATE: \$700k-\$900k				1	2	3	Averages				
				FGB Construction Co. Inc	Deering Construction	Waters Construction, LLC					
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL
1)	Bituminous Concrete Mix type HMA S0.375, Level 2	7135	TON	\$102.39	\$730,552.65	\$100.00	\$713,500.00	\$108.00	\$770,580.00	\$103.46	\$738,210.88
2)	Roadway Milling, 0-4"depth	49604	SY	\$2.10	\$104,168.40	\$2.40	\$119,049.60	\$3.25	\$161,213.00	\$2.58	\$128,143.67
3)	Cold Reclaimed Asphalt Pavement	11246	SY	\$3.50	\$39,361.00	\$4.00	\$44,984.00	\$6.60	\$74,223.60	\$4.70	\$52,856.20
4)	Additional Processed Aggregate	100	TON	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$39.00	\$3,900.00	\$23.00	\$2,300.33
5)	Traffic Cones, 28"	30	EA	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$1.00	\$30.00	\$0.34	\$10.20
6)	Traffic Cones, 42"	20	EA	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$0.34	\$6.80
7)	Construction Signs	200	SF	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$3.34	\$668.00
8)	Asphalt Adjustment Cost - ESTIMATED	1	EST	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$875,085.55		\$881,536.10		\$1,012,966.60		\$923,196.08

Differential to next highest bid

\$6,450.55

\$131,430.50